
LOTS 14 & 15 BLOCK A FOREST
COUNTRY SECOND ADDITION.
PORTION IN SEC 22-4S-15.

SWARTZ LOIS J/SWARTZ DAVID B
148 SW SLASH LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03000-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.020 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

08/28/2024 KS 1.21 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

198,301
19,130
70,000

287,431
89,033

198,398
HX HB 51,411

146,987
287,431

0

287,431

1374/0748 12/10/2018 WD Q I 05 237,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEVERLY H DILLASHAW

LOIS J AND DAVID B 

0602/0324 9/01/1986 WD Q V 9,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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XFOB:4:1: AROUND POOL

10712 POOL 90 02/05/1996

2020HX Base Yr

148 SW SLASH LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,376 114.6420 128.40 305,078 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1958

BAS 240 100 240 20,030

BAS 1,718 100 1,718 143,384

FGR 280 55 154 12,853

FOP 108 30 32 2,671

FOP 180 30 54 4,507

FST 150 55 82 6,844

PTO 150 5 8 668

PTO 432 5 22 1,836

UDU 120 55 66 5,508

3,378 2,376 198,301

BAS= W15 PTO= N28 W24 FST= N10 W15 S10 E15$ FOP= W15 S12 E15
N12$ S12 E15 S16 E9$ W9 BAS= N16 W15 S16 E15$ W15 N16 W15 S16
W8 S10 FGR= E20S14 W20 N14$ E20 S23 E12 FOP= E18 N6 W18 S6$
N6 E18 S6 E12 N33$ PTR= N30 UDU= N10 W12 S10 E12$ S30$ PTR=
N10 E20 PTO= N10 W15 S10 E15$ S10 W20$.

BAS

15915

16

15

16

8
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20
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12

6
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6

12

33

PTO

28

24

12

15

16
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FST 10

15
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BAS 16

15
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20

14

20
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FOP
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6
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6

UDU 10

12

10

12

PTO 10

15

10

15

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 230

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1996 1996 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 432.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 648

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 640.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 2,016

6 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 700

19,130

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


